name
Adam Henrique
Ryan Kesler
Corey Perry
Jakob Silfverberg
Rickard Rakell
Ryan Getzlaf
Michael Grabner
Derek Stepan
Oliver Ekman-Larsson
Alex Galchenyuk
Clayton Keller
Charles McAvoy
Torey Krug

Jake DeBrusk
David Krejci
Patrice Bergeron
Brad Marchand
David Pastrnak
Rasmus Ristolainen
Kyle Okposo
Casey Mittelstadt
Sam Reinhart
Jason Pominville
Jeff Skinner

Jack Eichel

Mikael Backlund
James Neal

Elias Lindholm
Matthew Tkachuk
Sean Monahan
Johnny Gaudreau
Justin Faulk
Victor Rask

Justin Williams
Andrei Svechnikov
Michael Ferland
Jordan Staal
Teuvo Teravainen
Sebastian Aho
Brandon Saad
Nick Schmaltz
Duncan Keith
Jonathan Toews
Alex DeBrincat
Patrick Kane
Alexander Kerfoot

team

Anaheim Ducks
Anaheim Ducks
Anaheim Ducks
Anaheim Ducks
Anaheim Ducks
Anaheim Ducks
Arizona Coyotes
Arizona Coyotes
Arizona Coyotes
Arizona Coyotes
Arizona Coyotes
Boston Bruins
Boston Bruins
Boston Bruins
Boston Bruins
Boston Bruins
Boston Bruins
Boston Bruins
Buffalo Sabres
Buffalo Sabres
Buffalo Sabres
Buffalo Sabres
Buffalo Sabres
Buffalo Sabres
Buffalo Sabres
Calgary Flames
Calgary Flames
Calgary Flames
Calgary Flames
Calgary Flames
Calgary Flames
Carolina Hurricanes
Carolina Hurricanes
Carolina Hurricanes
Carolina Hurricanes
Carolina Hurricanes
Carolina Hurricanes
Carolina Hurricanes
Carolina Hurricanes
Chicago Blackhawks
Chicago Blackhawks
Chicago Blackhawks
Chicago Blackhawks
Chicago Blackhawks
Chicago Blackhawks
Colorado Avalanche

count playerid
2
9
17
25
69
420

13
15
154

350
2455

18
105
400
654

4738

10
10
18
22
191
3676

14
444
1224
4898



Tyson Barrie
Gabriel Landeskog
Mikko Rantanen
Nathan MacKinnon
Nick Foligno

Seth Jones
Alexander Wennberg
Riley Nash
Pierre-Luc Dubois
Cam Atkinson
Artemi Panarin
Jason Spezza

John Klingberg
Alexander Radulov
Jamie Benn

Tyler Seguin
Thomas Vanek
Anthony Mantha
Andreas Athanasiou
Gustav Nyquist
Dylan Larkin

Kyle Brodziak

Ryan Strome

Milan Lucic

Jesse Puljujarvi
Ryan Nugent-Hopkins
Leon Draisaitl
Connor McDavid
Mike Hoffman
Keith Yandle
Jonathan Huberdeau
Evgeni Dadonov
Vincent Trocheck
Aleksander Barkov
Alex lafallo

Dustin Brown
Adrian Kempe
Tyler Toffoli

Jeff Carter

Drew Doughty

llya Kovalchuk
Anze Kopitar
Mathew Dumba
Ryan Suter

Jason Zucker
Mikael Granlund
Eric Staal

Colorado Avalanche
Colorado Avalanche
Colorado Avalanche
Colorado Avalanche
Columbus Blue Jackets
Columbus Blue Jackets
Columbus Blue Jackets
Columbus Blue Jackets
Columbus Blue Jackets
Columbus Blue Jackets
Columbus Blue Jackets
Dallas Stars

Dallas Stars

Dallas Stars

Dallas Stars

Dallas Stars

Detroit Red Wings
Detroit Red Wings
Detroit Red Wings
Detroit Red Wings
Detroit Red Wings
Edmonton Oilers
Edmonton QOilers
Edmonton Oilers
Edmonton Qilers
Edmonton Oilers
Edmonton Qilers
Edmonton Oilers
Florida Panthers
Florida Panthers
Florida Panthers
Florida Panthers
Florida Panthers
Florida Panthers

Los Angeles Kings

Los Angeles Kings

Los Angeles Kings

Los Angeles Kings

Los Angeles Kings

Los Angeles Kings

Los Angeles Kings

Los Angeles Kings
Minnesota Wild
Minnesota Wild
Minnesota Wild
Minnesota Wild
Minnesota Wild

125
4366
21
54
628
3035
4452

131
775

14
21
114
136



Zach Parise

Paul Byron

Tomas Tatar
Jonathan Drouin
Brendan Gallagher
Max Domi

Craig Smith

Kyle Turris

Roman Josi

P.K. Subban

Viktor Arvidsson
Ryan Johansen
Filip Forsberg
Marcus Johansson
Nico Hischier

Kyle Palmieri
Taylor Hall

Jordan Eberle
Anders Lee

Josh Bailey
Mathew Barzal
Vladislav Namestnikov
Chris Kreider

Ryan Spooner
Mats Zuccarello Aasen
Mika Zibanejad
Chris Tierney
Brady Tkachuk
Thomas Chabot
Mark Stone

Matt Duchene
Nolan Patrick
Travis Konecny
Wayne Simmonds
James van Riemsdyk
Shayne Gostisbehere
Sean Couturier
Jakub Voracek
Claude Giroux
Justin Schultz
Derick Brassard
Patric Hornqvist
Jake Guentzel

Kris Letang

Phil Kessel

Evgeni Malkin
Sidney Crosby

Minnesota Wild
Montreal Canadiens
Montreal Canadiens
Montreal Canadiens
Montreal Canadiens
Montreal Canadiens
Nashville Predators
Nashville Predators
Nashville Predators
Nashville Predators
Nashville Predators
Nashville Predators
Nashville Predators
New Jersey Devils
New Jersey Devils
New Jersey Devils
New Jersey Devils
New York Islanders
New York Islanders
New York Islanders
New York Islanders
New York Rangers
New York Rangers
New York Rangers
New York Rangers
New York Rangers
Ottawa Senators
Ottawa Senators
Ottawa Senators
Ottawa Senators
Ottawa Senators
Philadelphia Flyers
Philadelphia Flyers
Philadelphia Flyers
Philadelphia Flyers
Philadelphia Flyers
Philadelphia Flyers
Philadelphia Flyers
Philadelphia Flyers
Pittsburgh Penguins
Pittsburgh Penguins
Pittsburgh Penguins
Pittsburgh Penguins
Pittsburgh Penguins
Pittsburgh Penguins
Pittsburgh Penguins
Pittsburgh Penguins

192

26
43
48
119

12
13
60
363
1010
3476

119
916
4556
29
125
204
1678

31
36
18
22
41
100
240

11
15
110
3533
4344

119
140
4560
4961
4966



Joe Thornton
Tomas Hertl
Timo Meier
Evander Kane
Joe Pavelski

Erik Karlsson
Logan Couture
Brent Burns
Alex Steen
Zachary Sanford
David Perron
Jaden Schwartz
Brayden Schenn
Ryan O'Reilly
Vladimir Tarasenko
Andrei Vasilevskii
Tyler Johnson
J.T. Miller
Victor Hedman
Yanni Gourde
Brayden Point
Steven Stamkos
Nikita Kucherov
Patrick Marleau
Kasperi Kapanen
William Nylander
Nazem Kadri
Morgan Rielly
Auston Matthews
Mitchell Marner
John Tavares
Jake Virtanen
Sven Baertschi
Brock Boeser

Bo Horvat

Elias Pettersson
Alex Tuch

Erik Haula

Reilly Smith

Paul Stastny
Max Pacioretty
William Karlsson

San Jose Sharks

San Jose Sharks

San Jose Sharks

San Jose Sharks

San Jose Sharks

San Jose Sharks

San Jose Sharks

San Jose Sharks

St. Louis Blues

St. Louis Blues

St. Louis Blues

St. Louis Blues

St. Louis Blues

St. Louis Blues

St. Louis Blues

Tampa Bay Lightning
Tampa Bay Lightning
Tampa Bay Lightning
Tampa Bay Lightning
Tampa Bay Lightning
Tampa Bay Lightning
Tampa Bay Lightning
Tampa Bay Lightning
Toronto Maple Leafs
Toronto Maple Leafs
Toronto Maple Leafs
Toronto Maple Leafs
Toronto Maple Leafs
Toronto Maple Leafs
Toronto Maple Leafs
Toronto Maple Leafs
Vancouver Canucks
Vancouver Canucks
Vancouver Canucks
Vancouver Canucks
Vancouver Canucks

Vegas Vegas Golden Knights
Vegas Vegas Golden Knights
Vegas Vegas Golden Knights
Vegas Vegas Golden Knights
Vegas Vegas Golden Knights
Vegas Vegas Golden Knights

Jonathan Audy-Marchessauli Vegas Vegas Golden Knights

T.J. Oshie

John Carlson
Nicklas Backstrom
Evgeny Kuznetsov

Washington Capitals
Washington Capitals
Washington Capitals
Washington Capitals

43
44
120
184
350
1414
1535

46
47
167
1252
1576

39
52
66
899
2788
4545

11
28
43
547
1936
4299
4843

88
106
609

14
17
33
542
1147
151
821
3689
4842



Alex Ovechkin
Tyler Myers
Jacob Trouba
Joshua Morrissey
Bryan Little
Dustin Byfuglien
Nikolaj Ehlers
Kyle Connor
Patrik Laine
Blake Wheeler
Mark Scheifele

Washington Capitals
Winnipeg Jets
Winnipeg Jets
Winnipeg Jets
Winnipeg Jets
Winnipeg Jets
Winnipeg Jets
Winnipeg Jets
Winnipeg Jets
Winnipeg Jets
Winnipeg Jets

4913

22
31
41
284
1057
4178
4503



	playerfrequency

